
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 19.03.2017
Klasse: Jugend A

SG Remlingen 1                              : KKS Altfeld 1                              972  : 1007
  Luca Philipp                      306         Tina Gerberich                    357
  Adrian Stenke                     337         Lea Nitschky                      337
  Leonard Stenke                    329         Pascal Albert                     313

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1090 : 975
  Lissi Bauer                       373         Emma Thauer                       308
  Lorenz Deckert                    359         Sebastian Leimeister              327
  Marius Lurz                       358         Lukas Väth                        340

SK Roden 1                                  : SV Neubrunn 2                              971  : 1044
  Philipp Schneider                 326         Christina Meckel                  333
  Julia Hartlieb                    330         Vivien Simic                      367
  Julian Sendelbach                 315         Sam Schneider                     344

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              9    18 : 0    9770    1085,56
 2. SV Neubrunn 2                              9    13 : 5    9151    1016,78
 3. KKS Altfeld 1                              9    13 : 5    9143    1015,89
 4. SK Roden 1                                 9    6  : 12   8833    981,44
 5. SV Bischbrunn 1                            9    2  : 16   8749    972,11
 6. SG Remlingen 1                             9    2  : 16   8473    941,44



 1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               373 Ringe
 2. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               367 Ringe
 3. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               359 Ringe
 4. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               358 Ringe
 5. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               357 Ringe
 6. Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               344 Ringe
 7. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             340 Ringe
 8. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               337 Ringe
    Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              337 Ringe
10. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               333 Ringe
11. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  330 Ringe
12. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              329 Ringe
13. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             327 Ringe
14. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  326 Ringe
15. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  325 Ringe
16. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  315 Ringe
17. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               313 Ringe
18. Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             308 Ringe
19. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 1                              306 Ringe
20. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 1                              298 Ringe
21. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             174 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9. Durchgang vom 19.03.2017
Klasse: Jugend B

SC Birkenfeld 1                             : SV Lohr 1                                  952  : 741
  Noah Rauch                        311         Andreas Suchanka                  251
  Leon Mahler                       327         Tim Meyer                         244
  Marvin Samer                      314         Janosch Porzelt                   246



SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : KKS Altfeld 2                              1036 : 852
  Noah Spachmann                    362         Christian Wolf                    236
  Frank Freiburg                    327         Antonia Ruecker                   307
  Marius Büttner                    347         Cornelia Albert                   309

 1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         8    14 : 2    7583    947,88
 2. SC Birkenfeld 1                            7    12 : 2    6301    900,14
 3. KKS Altfeld 2                              7    8  : 6    6163    880,43
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              7    2  : 12   5458    779,71
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  7    0  : 14   4801    685,86

 1. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          362 Ringe
 2. Marius Büttner                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          347 Ringe
 3. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          327 Ringe
    Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             327 Ringe
 5. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             314 Ringe
 6. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             311 Ringe
 7. Cornelia Albert               KKS Altfeld 2                               309 Ringe
 8. Antonia Ruecker               KKS Altfeld 2                               307 Ringe
 9. Andreas Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   251 Ringe
10. Janosch Porzelt               SV Lohr 1                                   246 Ringe
11. Tim Meyer                     SV Lohr 1                                   244 Ringe
12. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               236 Ringe
13. Luca Hörning                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             202 Ringe
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